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1 364 Vitor Gamito POR M 42 2% 1 6:29:06 21,90 6:22:10 142

2 341 Kate Aardal NOR F 39 14% 1 7:38:51 18,57 6:50:16 142 0:28:06 0:28:06

3 290 Henry  Hayes RSA M 53 9% 1 7:23:43 19,20 6:52:29 142 0:30:19 0:02:13

4 367 Kaj Slenter NED M 21 0% 1 6:52:29 20,66 6:52:29 142 0:30:19 0:00:00

5 362 Marco Macedo POR M 34 0% 1 6:57:08 20,43 6:57:08 142 0:34:58 0:04:39

6 327 Rui Anjos POR M 36 0% 1 7:01:30 20,21 7:01:30 142 0:39:20 0:04:22

7 376 Christophe De Clercq BEL M 31 0% 1 7:06:15 19,99 7:06:15 142 0:44:05 0:04:45

8 355 Nuno Campos POR M 39 0% 1 7:15:03 19,58 7:15:03 142 0:52:53 0:08:48

9 286 Daniel Hoedemaekers NED M 42 2% 1 7:22:22 19,26 7:15:26 142 0:53:16 0:00:23

10 55 Gonçalo Correia POR M 34 0% 1 7:16:32 19,52 7:16:32 142 0:54:22 0:01:06

11 87 João Mesquita POR M 44 2% 1 7:26:40 19,07 7:19:44 142 0:57:34 0:03:12

12 262 Francisco Carneiro POR M 45 2% 1 7:31:25 18,87 7:24:29 142 1:02:19 0:04:45

13 331 Steven Williams USA M 39 0% 1 7:36:36 18,66 7:36:36 142 1:14:26 0:12:07

14 378 Henk Welvaarts NED M 60 14% 1 8:31:11 16,67 7:42:36 142 1:20:26 0:06:00

15 351 Stuart Rawlinson RSA M 31 0% 1 7:42:41 18,41 7:42:41 142 1:20:31 0:00:05

16 358 Janine King RSA F 27 14% 1 8:31:16 16,66 7:42:41 142 1:20:31 0:00:00

17 304 José Pereira POR M 41 2% 1 7:58:13 17,82 7:51:17 142 1:29:07 0:08:36

18 368 Malcom Bruton NZL M 38 0% 1 7:52:50 18,02 7:52:50 142 1:30:40 0:01:33

19 381 Mireille Montminy CAN F 38 14% 1 8:47:44 16,14 7:59:09 142 1:36:59 0:06:19

20 352 Rodrigo Cunha POR M 41 2% 1 8:07:40 17,47 8:00:44 142 1:38:34 0:01:35

21 366 Antonio Palma POR M 39 0% 1 8:00:44 17,72 8:00:44 142 1:38:34 0:00:00

22 241 Paul-Hervé Theunissen BEL M 56 14% 1 8:50:37 16,06 8:02:02 142 1:39:52 0:01:18

23 299 John Hayes RSA M 50 5% 1 8:22:28 16,96 8:05:07 142 1:42:57 0:03:05

24 324 Robert Hayes RSA M 46 5% 1 8:22:28 16,96 8:05:07 142 1:42:57 0:00:00

25 382 Casper Sijpesteijn ENG M 28 0% 1 8:06:58 17,50 8:06:58 142 1:44:48 0:01:51

26 217 Greg Mckennis USA M 59 14% 1 8:55:38 15,91 8:07:03 142 1:44:53 0:00:05

27 363 Maurício Castro BRA M 49 5% 1 8:24:32 16,89 8:07:11 142 1:45:01 0:00:08

28 356 David Rawlinson RSA M 63 19% 1 9:19:36 15,23 8:13:40 142 1:51:30 0:06:29

29 322 Robin Willard CAN M 65 19% 1 9:20:24 15,20 8:14:28 142 1:52:18 0:00:48

30 388 Liselore Vollmer NED F 41 16% 1 9:10:06 15,49 8:14:35 142 1:52:25 0:00:07

31 380 Sérgio Silva POR M 33 0% 1 8:14:38 17,22 8:14:38 142 1:52:28 0:00:03

32 379 Raffaele Verzella ITA M 55 9% 1 8:58:05 15,83 8:26:51 142 2:04:41 0:12:13

33 373 João Conde POR M 26 0% 1 8:35:09 16,54 8:35:09 142 2:12:59 0:08:18

34 350 Andrew Westaway RSA M 43 2% 1 8:52:52 15,99 8:45:56 142 2:23:46 0:10:47

35 372 Nicholas Fee RSA M 44 2% 1 8:52:55 15,99 8:45:59 142 2:23:49 0:00:03

36 357 José Teixeira POR M 41 2% 1 8:57:39 15,85 8:50:43 142 2:28:33 0:04:44

37 343 Scott Danoher RSA M 43 2% 1 9:16:27 15,31 9:09:31 142 2:47:21 0:18:48

38 342 Derek Redfern RSA M 42 2% 1 9:21:07 15,18 9:14:11 142 2:52:01 0:04:40

39 371 Jayeson Fairchels CAN M 36 0% 00:06:56 1 9:12:24 15,42 9:19:20 142 2:57:10 0:05:09

40 244 Peter Verkest BEL M 40 0% 1 9:24:06 15,10 9:24:06 142 3:01:56 0:04:46
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41 383 Miguel Espadeiro POR M 40 0% 1 9:32:11 14,89 9:32:11 142 3:10:01 0:08:05

42 345 Andrew Bradford RSA M 46 5% 1 9:51:27 14,41 9:34:06 142 3:11:56 0:01:55

43 346 Theo Ferreira RSA M 46 5% 1 9:51:27 14,41 9:34:06 142 3:11:56 0:00:00

44 344 Robert Jackson RSA M 63 19% 1 10:41:38 13,28 9:35:42 142 3:13:32 0:01:36

45 360 Edgar Castanhos MEX M 39 0% 1 9:49:55 14,44 9:49:55 142 3:27:45 0:14:13

46 295 João Pereira POR M 40 0% 1 9:58:11 14,24 9:58:11 142 3:36:01 0:08:16

47 365 Henry Geddes USA M 39 0% 1 9:58:11 14,24 9:58:11 142 3:36:01 0:00:00

48 377 Stuart Brew NZL M 41 2% 1 10:05:07 14,08 9:58:11 142 3:36:01 0:00:00

49 370 Isabelle Julien CAN F 35 14% 1 11:05:36 12,80 10:17:01 142 3:54:51 0:18:50

50 385 Paulo Moura POR M 51 9% 1 10:48:18 13,14 10:17:04 142 3:54:54 0:00:03

51 386 Pedro Sousa POR M 54 9% 1 10:48:18 13,14 10:17:04 142 3:54:54 0:00:00

52 384 Havard Lior NOR M 34 0% 01:00:00 1 9:24:06 15,10 10:24:06 142 4:01:56 0:07:02

53 145 Carlos Ferreira POR M 53 9% 1 11:08:14 12,75 10:37:00 142 4:14:50 0:12:54

54 153 Toru Watanabe JPN M 44 2% 1 11:08:34 12,74 11:01:38 142 4:39:28 0:24:38

55 354 Patricia Alfaia BRA F 33 14% 1 12:05:25 11,74 11:16:50 142 4:54:40 0:15:12

56 353 Rodrigo Alfaia BRA M 33 0% 00:06:56 1 11:16:50 12,59 11:23:00 142 5:00:50 0:06:10

57 296 Pedro Simas POR M 46 5% 0 0:00:00 11:23:00 102

58 374 Katy Curtis CAN F 29 14% 0 0:00:00 11:23:00 102

59 348 Fidel Chapa MEX M 39 0% 0 0:00:00 11:23:00 78

60 349 Marco Gomez MEX M 43 2% 0 0:00:00 11:23:00 78

61 369 Merlyn Jackson RSA M 37 0% 0 0:00:00 11:23:00 0

62 387 Daniele Modolo ITA M 46 5% 0 0:00:00 11:23:00 0
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